
Institution First Name Last Name Email Title
Angelo State University Gina Councilman gina.councilman@angelo.edu Director of Accounting
Lamar Institute of Technology Amanda Retherford amretherford@lit.edu Director of Finance
Lamar Institute of Technology Alicia Placette aaplacette@lit.edu Associate Director
Lamar Institute of Technology Joanna Sheppard
Lamar State College - Port Arthur Leanna Odom odomlb@lamarpa.edu Controller
Lamar State College - Port Arthur Shelley Cowart cowartsr@lamarpa.edu Director of Accounting
Lamar State College - Port Arthur Monica Valdez valdezm1@lamarpa.edu Accountant I
Lamar State College - Port Arthur Kim Tran
Lamar State College Orange Jamie Oltz Jamie.oltz@lsco.edu Controller
Lamar State College Orange Carissa Saenz carissa.saenz@lsco.edu Director of Student Business Services
Lamar University Spencer Sims spencer.sims@lamar.edu Controller
Midwestern State University Chris Stovall chris.stovall@msutexas.edu Controller
Prairie View A&M University Cozette Turner cmturner@pvamu.edu Director Accounting
Sam Houston State University Jennifer Jones jlj093@shsu.edu Controller
Sam Houston State University Donna Slott bus_dms@shsu.edu Assistant Controller
Sam Houston State University Jennifer Babcock jlb050@shsu.edu Assistant Controller
Stephen F. Austin State University Steffany Newsome newsomess@sfasu.edu Associate Director of Financial Reporting
Stephen F. Austin State University Kay Johnson johnsondk6@sfasu.edu
Stephen F. Austin State University Judi Kruwell kruwelljf@sfasu.edu Associate VP Finance and Administration
Stephen F. Austin State University Kendall Rocha rochaka@sfasu.edu

Sul Ross State University Rio Grande College Director of Accounting Services
Tarleton State University Lori Beaty lbeaty@tarleton.edu Assistant Vice President/Controller
Tarleton State University Shante Hackworth shackworth@tarleton.edu AVP  
Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service Christy Jurney Christy.Jurney@ag.tamu.edu Controller
Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service Donna Alexander Donna.Alexander@ag.tamu.edu
Texas A&M AgriLife Research Jeanelle Windham Jeanelle.windham@ag.tamu.edu Assistant Director, Accounting
Texas A&M AgriLife Research Debra Cummings dacummings@ag.tamu.edu
Texas A&M AgriLife Research Terry Martin terry.martin@ag.tamu.edu Assistant Director, Accounting
Texas A&M Engineering Experiment Station Jane Zhou janezhou@tamu.edu Assistant Chief Financial Officer
Texas A&M Engineering Extension Service Brian Stipe brian.stipe@teex.tamu.edu Manager of Financial Services
Texas A&M Forest Service Travis Zamzow tzamzow@tfs.tamu.edu Budgets and Accounting Manager
Texas A&M International University Elena Martinez emartinez@tamiu.edu Comptroller
Texas A&M Transportation Institute Tyler Theobald t-theobald@tti.tamu.edu Assistant Chief Financial Officer
Texas A&M University Verna Fritsche vfritsche@tamu.edu Associate Controller
Texas A&M University Bryan Townsend btownsend@tamu.edu Director of Accounting Services
Texas A&M University Selena Meyers selena.meyers@tamu.edu Financial Anaylst
Texas A&M University - Central Texas Susan Bowden susanbowden@tamuct.edu Controller/Director of Business Affairs
Texas A&M University - Commerce Sarah Baker Sarah.Baker@tamuc.edu Interim AVP & Controller
Texas A&M University - Commerce Toni Burton Toni.Burton@tamuc.edu Assistant Controller
Texas A&M University - Corpus Christi Comptroller

Texas A&M University - Kingsville Joanne Castro joanne.castro@tamuk.edu
Executive Director of Financial Services & 
Controller

Texas A&M University - Kingsville Samantha Padilla samantha.padilla@tamuk.edu Director, Accounting & Reporting

Texas A&M University - San Antonio Denis Cano denis.cano@tamusa.edu
Associate Controller & Director Of
Accounting Services

Texas A&M University - Texarkana Rhonda Jones rjones@tamut.edu AVP Controller
Texas A&M University at Galveston Janet Guillory j-guillory@tamu.edu Associate Controller
Texas A&M University at Galveston Verna Fritsche vfritsche@tamu.edu Associate Controller
Texas A&M University System  Offices Teresa Edwards Teresa.Bass@tamus.edu Controller
Texas A&M University System  Offices Tracy Crowley tcrowley@tamus.edu Associate Director, Financial Reporting
Texas A&M University System  Offices Terry Tatum ttatum@tamus.edu Executive Director
Texas A&M University System Health
Science Center Kristin Nace k-nace@tamu.edu Assistant VP Fiscal Services & Budgets
Texas A&M University - Central Texas Danielle Clouden d.clouden@tamuct.edu Senior Accountant
Texas A&M Veterinary Medical Diagnostic
Laboratory Vic Seidel vic.seidel@tvmdl.tamu.edu Assistant Agency Director for Finance
Texas Division of Emergency Management Paula Hanson paula.hanson@tdem.texas.gov Chief Financial Officer
Texas Division of Emergency Management Carolyn Record carolyn.record@tdem.texas.gov
Texas Division of Emergency Management Ashley Garmon ashley.garmon@tdem.texas.gov
Texas Southern University Bobbie Phelps bobbie.phelps@tsu.edu
Texas Southern University Jewel Gill jewel.gill@tsu.edu
Texas State Technical College - Harlingen
Texas State Technical College - Marshall
Texas State Technical College Anju Motwani anju.motwani@tstc.edu Vice President & Controller
Texas State Technical College Jessica Montalvo jessica.montalvo@tstc.edu Associate Controller
Texas State Technical College - Waco Albert Srubar albert.srubar@systems.tstc.edu Comptroller
Texas State Technical College System Chad Wooten chad.wooten@tstc.edu VP Accounting
Texas State University Lisa Braun lb22@txstate.edu Director of Accounting

Texas State University Cindy Haley cindy.haley@txstate.edu
Associate Director of Accounting
Financial Reporting & Analysis
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Texas State University Accountant

Texas State University System James Webb james.webb@tsus.edu
Assoc. Vice Chancellor for Finance &
Controller

Texas Tech University Lori Eppler lori.eppler@ttu.edu Senior Director

Texas Tech University Eric Fisher eric.fisher@ttu.edu
Chief Accounting Officer & Controller, Accounting 
Svcs

Texas Tech University Sherrelle Vaughn sherrelle.vaughn@ttu.edu Managing Director
Texas Tech University Health Sciences
Center - El Paso Robert Ortega Robert.ortega@ttuhsc.edu Managing Director, Accounting Services
Texas Tech University Health Sciences
Center - El Paso Sandra Tapia sandra.tapia@ttuhsc.edu Associate Director
Texas Tech University Health Sciences
Center - Lubbock Melody Miller Melody.Miller@ttuhsc.edu

Managing Director, Accounting
Services

Texas Tech University System
Administration Chelle Hillis chelle.hillis@ttu.edu Assistant Director
Texas Woman's University Melanie Ramirez mramirez50@twu.edu Associate Vice President, Controller

The University of Texas at Arlington Stephanie Scott sjscott@uta.edu
Associate Vice President of
Accounting Services

The University of Texas at Arlington Andrea Wright awright@uta.edu Executive Director of Accounting Services
The University of Texas at Arlington Debra Johnson debra.johnson@uta.edu Director of Financial Reporting
The University of Texas at Dallas Melody Monjazeb melody.monjazeb@utdallas.edu Director - Accounting & Financial Reporting

The University of Texas at Dallas Greg Argueta greg.argueta@utdallas.edu
Assistant VP for Accounting and Financial 
Reporting

The University of Texas at El Paso Daniel Dominguez drdominguez@utep.edu
Director of Accounting and Financial
Reporting

The University of Texas at El Paso Laura Gutierrez lamartinez@utep.edu 
Assistant Director of Financial
Reporting

The University of Texas at San Antonio Gregory Yturralde Gregory.yturralde@utsa.edu Controller

The University of Texas at San Antonio Sheri Hardison Sheri.Hardison@utsa.edu Sr. Assoc. VP Financial Affairs & Deputy CFO
The University of Texas at San Antonio Cynthia Schweers cynthia.schweers@utsa.edu Assistant Controller
The University of Texas at Tyler Danielle McDonald daniellemcdonald@uttyler.edu Accounting & Financial Reporting Manager
The University of Texas Health Science
Center at Houston Joseph McDonald joseph.w.mcdonald@uth.tmc.edu Director of Accounting
The University of Texas Health Science
Center at Houston Diarra Boye diarra.boye@uth.tmc.edu Exec. Director, IT Finance & Business Services
The University of Texas Health Science
Center at San Antonio Yvette Martinez martinezy7@uthscsa.edu Director, Accounting
The University of Texas Health Science
Center at San Antonio Isaac Almaraz almaraz@uthscsa.edu Assistant Director, Accounting
The University of Texas Health Science
Center at San Antonio Juan (Eddie) Ortiz ortizjh@uthscsa.edu Senior Manager Accounting
The University of Texas Health Science
Center at Tyler Natalie Harms Natalie.Harms@uthct.edu Associate Vice President, Controller
The University of Texas M.D. Anderson
Cancer Center Christy Harrison charris@mdanderson.org

Executive Director & Assistant
Controller

The University of Texas Medical Branch at
Galveston Craig Ott cott@utmb.edu Controller
The University of Texas Medical Branch at
Galveston Josh Tucker joatucke@utmb.edu Associate Controller
The University of Texas of the Permian
Basin Marcus Celaya celaya_m@utpb.edu
The University of Texas of the Permian
Basin Jana Juarez juarez_j@utpb.edu
The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley Geoffrey Scarpelli geoffrey.scarpelli@utrgv.edu Associate VP for Financial Services
The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley Elia Lopez elia.lopez@utrgv.edu Sr. Associate Comptroller
The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley Lilia St Clair lilia.stclair@utrgv.edu Controller Director of Accounting
The University of Texas Southwestern
Medical Center John Schmidt john.schmidt@utsouthwestern.edu
The University of Texas Southwestern
Medical Center Sharon Leary sharon.leary@utsouthwestern.edu

Assistant VP Accounting & Fiscal
Services

The University of Texas System Jamie Frey jfrey@utsystem.edu Director, Investment Accounting
The University of Texas System Asst Dir, Financial Reporting
The University of Texas System Marili Cavazos mcavazos@utsystem.edu Asst Dir, Accounting Svcs
The University of Texas System Elva Padilla epadilla@utsystem.edu
The University of Texas System Crystal Saenz csaenz@utsystem.edu Financial Reports Offcr, Sr
The University of Texas System Andrea Castro acastro@utsystem.edu Asst Dir, Accounting
The University of Texas System Deloris White deloris.white@utsystem.edu Mgr, General Accounting
The University of Texas System Myrna Guevara-Contreras mguevaracontreras@utsystem.edu Asst Dir Business Admin
The University of Texas System Paula Castanon pcastanon@utsystem.edu
The University of Texas System Faraz Khan fkhan@utsystem.edu Assistant Controller
University of Houston System Leslie Fluharty laskwere@central.uh.edu Director, Financial Reporting
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University of Houston System Lavonda Luckett lmluckett@central.uh.edu Director, Financial Compliance
University of Houston System Usha Mathew umathew@central.uh.edu Asst VP, Univ Controller
University of Houston System Karin Livingston klivings@central.uh.edu Assoc VC/VP, Finance
University of Houston - Clear Lake Sherry Hawn hawn@uhcl.edu AVP Business Operations
University of Houston - Clear Lake Deja Sero sero@uhcl.edu Director of Planning and Budget
University of Houston - Downtown Theresa Meneley meneleyt@uhd.edu AVP, Business Affairs

University of Houston - Downtown Paul Tichenor TichenorP@uhd.edu
Director, General Accounting & Financial 
Reporting

University of Houston - Victoria Erin Goodwin GoodwinEM1@uhv.edu Senior Director of Finance
University of Houston - Victoria June Nelson NelsonJ@uhv.edu Financial Reporting Manager
University of North Texas Rafiu Fashina Rafiu.Fashina@untsystem.edu Associate Controller
University of North Texas at Dallas Associate Controller
University of North Texas Health Science
Center at Fort Worth Senior Director Financial Operations

University of North Texas System Paula Welch Paula.welch@untsystem.edu
Assoc. Vice Chancellor & System
Controller

University of North Texas System April Barnes April.Barnes@untsystem.edu
University of North Texas System Brittany Wisdom Brittany.Wisdom@untsystem.edu

West Texas A&M University Todd McNeill tmcneill@wtamu.edu
Associate VP of Business/Finance
and Controller

West Texas A&M University Lauren Cazarez lcazarez@wtamu.edu Director of Finance
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